
Table 1

No. LName FName Email Cell No. Affiliation
1 Adams Joseph ja00017@gmail.com 562-343-8255 1-144
2 Allard Raymond redleg144@gmail.com 1-144
3 Anderholt Jane jane.anderholt@gmail.com 40 DIVARTY
4 Anderson Marc anderson.marcl@gmail.com 916-270-7161
5 Armstrong Travis tarmstrong184@outlook.com 714-931-5685
6 Arredondo Ricardo arredondoricardo@hotmail.com 323-717-9441 40 Fires
7 Arrigo Tony redleger@gmail.com
8 Baird Douglas dbaird@surfnetc.com 805-466-2704
9 Baird John redleg65@aol.com 805-391-0053 1-143
10 Bateman Shane csmbateman@gmail.com
11 Becerra Arturo artbecerra53@gmail.com 310-710-3768 40 DIVARTY
12 Becerra Glen gbecerra9@roadrunner.com 40 DIVARTY
13 Belt Rick rabelt@proton.me 626-705-0937
14 Borger Ken kbartysgm@aol.com 909-240-2575
15 Bradley Gerald bradleg@msn.com 310-422-6357 40 Fires
16 Brun Erik erik.f.brun.civ@army.mil
17 Burchuk George gburchuk@gmail.com 661-547-5532 1-144
18 Butch Philip pbutch@socal.rr.com 818-523-2597 40 Fires
19 Carrillo Jesse jcarrillo1666@gmail.com 559-706-4793
20 Carter Michael avidflyer@me.com 408-386-0288 1-143
21 Castellanos Louie cast4675@gmail.com 1-143
22 Chiem Jaime jchiem719@gmail.com 562-508-2042 40 Fires
23 Christians Caleb calebjchr@yahoo.com 323-459-5794
24 Clements Jerald goose003@sbcglobal.net 916-346-2419 1-143
25 Corella Jeffrey battletroll64@yahoo.com 408-307-6073 1-144
26 Cornejo Efren efrencornejo@yahoo.com 520-668-8207 40 Fires
27 Corral Armando armyupser@yahoo.com 210-906-6708
28 Craig David murphysred77@gmail.com 208-315-2532 1-144
29 Cushing Jeff cagunner13@yahoo.com 40 DIVARTY
30 Douglas Lloyd v8hemi06@gmail.com 916-807-4380 1-143
31 Dunbar Ed eddunbar16@gmail.com 916-768-5383 1-143

32 Faultner Kurtis kurtfaultner@gmail.com 510-931-9084 1-143
33 Fisher Roy Rlfisher2014@yahoo.com 714-397-4037 40 DIVARTY
34 Flores Al artysfc@gmail.com 213-304-2921
35 Foster John jfoster725@aol.com 916-214-2041 1-143
36 Garcia Rick rjgarcia13@icloud.com 213-250-2259
37 Gilbert Paul fhidaho@gmail.com 1-143
38 Gomez Carlos tiosoldier@yahoo.com 669-248-0991 1-143
39 Gonzales Mark fidxgonzo32@yahoo.com 805-464-8104 1-143
40 Gonzalez Jose roundhe1@yahoo.com 916-380-8032 1-143
41 Grimm Eric egrimm2256@aol.com 40 DIVARTY
42 Hakala Dan daniel.p.hakala@gmail.com 40 DIVARTY
43 Hakala Michael hakala.michael@yahoo.com 40 DIVARTY
44 Hernandez Juan juan@datahauler.com F/144
45 Houle Robert bob.Houle@yahoo.com 626-391-3063 1-143
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46 Islas Jose jose.a.islas@cbp.dhs.gov 619-250-4654 40 Fires
47 Javier Russel rpjavier06@gmail.com 510-685-6358 1-143
48 Jones Chris cdjones661@yahoo.com 661-713-0847 40 DIVARTY
49 Jung Javier javierjung@gmail.com 40 DIVARTY
50 Kennedy Jim jim.kennedy@phoenixruralhealth.com  931-303-1748 1-143
51 LaCroix Terance terance.lacroix@gmail.com 626-372-1151
52 Lahti Eric mrericlahti@gmail.com
53 Landrith Gary garysdivot@gmail.com 40 DIVARTY
54 Larkin Andy akalarkin@earthlink.net 310-283-2418 1-143

55 Larocque Joseph larock1971@gmail.com
56 Lathrop John johnwlathrop@gmail.com 1-144
57 Leeney Michael michael.j.leeney.mil@mail.mil 40 DIVARTY
58 LeFevre Lynn mohsguy@hotmail.com 925-408-2565 1-143
59 Long Caleb ctutgteer@gmail.com 760-269-5443 40 Fires
60 Lorenzo Ray sugaray30@aol.com 904-885-8530
61 Lynes Steve Steve@presidiotileandstone.com 1-143
62 Mason Scott redlegs109@yahoo.com 703-855-5443 1-143
63 McGraw Mark kayakfisherman@hotmail.com 805-315-2723 1-143
64 Menchaca Marco mafmenchaca@gmsil.com 1-144
65 Murphy David sfichabod87@gmail.com 415-793-8367 1-143
66 Nagel John whtcj5@comcast.net 1-143
67 Nall John nall.john@gmail.com  209-922-6872 1-143
68 Ortega Victor victor.ortegacsm588@gmail.com 1-143
69 Patrick Dan dlunddk@yahoo.com 661-805-6302 1-143
70 Piazzoni Michael piazzoni@pacbell.net 916-817-9535 1-143
71 Pon Jay jpon@jps.net 415-269-5511 1-143
72 Pratt Todd toddstudpratt43@yahoo.com 916-216-7143 1-143
73 Preston John jpreston8080@yahoo.com 925-305-7383 1-143
74 Razo Rudy rudy.razo@proton.me 805-315-9022 1-144

75 Regan Jorge jorge.r.regan.mil@army.mil 925-330-1415 1-143
76 Ross Matt mwross@me.com 661-300-0109 1-143
77 Ross Michael maross46@sbcglobal.net 831-262-8561 1-143
78 Russell James cw4jamesrussell@gmail.com 805-616-4637 40 Fires
79 Russell Rex rexrussell29@outlook.com 760-220-1536 1-144
80 Salazar Vincent vince_hs@pacbell.net 626-722-7956 40 DIVARTY
81 Salveson Curt crsalveson@gmail.com 916-496-8863 1-143
82 Sanclair George georjack@hotmail.com 949-235-5835 40 Fires
83 Sandman Craig craig.sandman@cmd.ca.gov 916-524-2271 1-143
84 Sanshuck Roy Rsanshuck@gmail.com 612-513-8559 1-143
85 Sheppard Kenneth sheppard2341@gmail.com 213-999-6468 1-144
86 Shields Burdette Burdette21@gmail.com 707-330-0713 1-143
87 Silva Jaime jsilva73.525@gmail.com 323-383-3280
88 Simas Michael sarge21060@yahoo.com 209-712-0880 1-143
89 Soto Doo-kett sotofam01@msn.com 650-219-9051 1-143
90 Stager Craig craig.stager@me.com 415-572-8169 1-143
91 Stanley Terry tstanley@diamondfenceco.com 408-309-5102 1-143
92 Tabisola Michael mtabisola@yahoo.com 805-310-6427 1-143
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93 Tafoya Benny tafdomtop@gmail.com 530-204-6062 1-143

94 Takekoshi Steve takst13@gmail.com 40 DIVARTY
95 Tiggs Marcus mtiggs@lawbwl.com 310-594-0787
96 Toth Jack jato33@yahoo.com 858-761-5944 40 DIVARTY
97 Trevino Fernando fernman@hotmail.com 818-433-2902 40 Fires
98 Villalon Joseph joseph.villalon@gmail.com 530-798-1976 40 Fires
99 Villamar Enrique villamarenrique15@yahoo.com

100 Vincent Timothy redlegca@aol.com 805-878-5642 1-144
101 Whittle Robert robwhittle@verizon.net 40 DIVARTY
102 Wintzer Brian me@brianwintzer.com 40 DIVARTY
103 Zumwalt Michael redlegf144@yahoo.com 510-862-2856 1-143
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